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TRAFIEK 2024
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - SEPTEMBER 2024
		
01.	 CS-LTO	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGLF-LTBJ	 [2]
	 F-HNAV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC	 EBBR-LFBD	
	 G-CIRI	 Cirrus SR.20	 Cirrus Flyers Group	 EGBT-EGBT	
	 HB-LUA	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 HB-LUZ	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGNX-EGPF	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	 [5]
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBKT-LIRP	 [3]
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LEIB-EBKT	
	 OO-SVG	 Stampe SV.4B	 J.de Block	 EBFN-EBFN	 [7]
	 OO-VIF	 Diamond DA.62	 Fly Europ sa	 EDDM-EBST	
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 EGPD-EHAM	 [2]
	 PH-MRA	 Cessna 172M	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	
	 SP-ISS	 Beech C90A	 AMC Aviation	 EDGS-EDGS	 [2]
02.	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	
	 HB-LUA	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 N123VP	 Cirrus SR.22T	 R.Connington	 EGKB-EDHL	
	 OE-KTS	 PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 Zeiss Forkliftcenter	 LOAV-LOAV	 [3]
	 OO-ABK	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 ABK nv	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EBOS-LEMH	 [5]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ-EBKT	
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EDLN-EDMO	 [6]
03.	 OO-LUX	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation	 EGLC-EBKT	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LFHM-EBCI	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 EBBR-LIEO	 [5]
04.	 CS-LTO	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LTBA-EHGG	
	 D-GEWF	 Diamond DA.42	 M.Haesslich	 EGPH-EDMA	 [5]
	 N268TS	 Falcon 50EX	 TVPX Aircraft	 EGSY-BIKF	 [6]
	 N666AS	 LC.41-550FG	 A.Scheerer	 EDVU-EDVU	 [7]
	 OO-LXA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation	 LFTH-EDDF	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LSMP-LIEO	 [6]
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LFMD-LFTZ	 [6]
	 PH-LEN	 Cessna F.172N	 C.Quist	 EHHV-EHHV	
05.	 D-ARMY	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 Air Hamburg	 EDSB-LTFE	
	 D-EMCD	 Piper PA-28R-200 Arrow II	 S.Kumpen	 EBLE-EBLE	 [29]
	 G-ETET	 PA-46-600TP Meridian	 Livingstone Aviation	 EGSH-EGSH	
	 LX-PCH	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 LSGG-LSGS	
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 EGNX-LIRA	 [6]
	 OO-KMG	 Cessna 152	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	 [7]
	 OO-KWL	 Tecnam P.2010	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 PH-GWS	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 LSZH-EHTW	 [9]
	 PH-LAU	 Falcon 900EX	 JetNetherlands	 OEJN-LFMV	 [6]
	 9H-AFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 EETN-LFMN	 [6]
06.	 D-CHRG	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Hahn Air	 LEPA-GCLP	 [7]
	 D-IGRK	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 EHGG-EHGG	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-LOWI	
	 OE-FUX	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Vienna Jet	 EDDB-EDDM	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFMN-EHTW	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-EDDL	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSZH-EBCI	
	 OO-SKB	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Skywings (delivery)	 LOAN-based	
	 PH-FCI	 BAe 3201 Jetstream	 AIS Airlines	 EKEB-LIPO	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EDLN-EGKB	 [10]
	 YL-DAM	 BD.700 Global Express	 Union Aviation	 EVRA-LTFE	
	 9H-JFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LIMC-LFPB	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Hyperion Aviation	 EGJB-EHRD	
07.	 D-IGAL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2+	 Proair Aviation	 LFMN-LFMD	
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMD-LFMN	 [8]
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	 59-DVS	 JMB VL-3	 F.Mortier	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	 [8]
	 LX-FLJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly	 LSGK-LFPB	
	 LX-VDS	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Jetfly Aviation 	 LFRV-LSGK	 [8]
	 OK-SKT	 Beech C90GTi	 pvt	 LKPR-LZZI	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFMD-EGHI	 [8]
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	
	 OO-ODK	 Robin Dr.401/160	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN-EBFN	
	 OO-SJC	 Robinson R.44	 Truck and Car Renting	 EBHF-EBZZ	
	 OO-SPJ	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-EBHN	 [13]
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LEPA-LIRA	 [8]
08.	 CS-GLB	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 EHAM-EGWU	
	 D-CPAV	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Proair Aviation	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 D-EMXM	 Cirrus SR.22	 Apostrophe Corporate Advisory	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 LX-SFA	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Jetfly Aviation 	 LSZH-LFBZ	
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 LIRA-EDGS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EGHI-LSGS	 [9]
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LFTH-EBCI	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFBZ	
	 PH-DKM	 Cessna 152	 De Kempen	 EHBD-EHBD	
	 PH-FCI	 BAe 3201 Jetstream	 AIS Airlines	 LIPO-EHLE	
	 PH-LAU	 Falcon 900EX	 JetNetherlands	 LFMV-EHRD	 [16]
	 T7-EMI	 Hawker 900XP	 Luxaviation San Marino	 LIEO-EBBR	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
09.	 CS-LTO	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSGS-LFMN	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDE-EDDH	
	 OE-GLY	 Learjet 75	 Avcon Jet	 LOWG-LOWG	 [10]
	 OH-VIS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly 7 Finland	 LKKV-LOAN	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBBR-LFMD	 [10]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHAM-EGNX	 [10]
	 OO-JOE	 Robinson R.44	 J&G nv	 EBHN-EBZZ	 [17]
	 OO-KST	 Robinson R.44	 Vastgoed IS	 EBZZ-EBNM	 [10]
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 LIEO-EBBR	 [28]
10.	 D-IWIR	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Wirtgen Group	 EBLG-LEBL	
	 HB-JFR	 Falcon 7X	 Japat AG	 LFSB-LFSB	 [11]
	 OK-ELD	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Elio Jet	 LKPR-EPWR	 [11]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFMD-EBKT	 [12]
	 OO-KST	 Robinson R.44	 Vastgoed IS	 EBNM-EBSG	 [11]
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EGKB-LFMD	 [12]
	 9H-GMG	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 Tyrolean Jet Services Malta	 LEVX-ELLX	 [11]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
11.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRA-EHAM	 [12]
	 CS-LTB	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSZH-EIDW	
	 D-FLYW	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Aeroways gmbh	 EDDN-EDDN	 [13]
	 D-IWIR	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Wirtgen Group	 LEPA-EDJA	 [12]
	 D-IZRH	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Luxaviation Germany	 LFSB-LFSB	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [14]
	 N787FZ	 Global 7500	 7500 Llc	 LHBP-EBBR	
	 OE-FOE	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGBB-EHAM	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHEH-EGBB	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEJR-EBKT	 [12]
	 OO-KST	 Robinson R.44	 Vastgoed IS	 EBSG-EBZZ	
	 PH-DVK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Silver Flight	 EHRD-LEIB	
	 PH-KEK	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEMG-EHEH	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LIRA-LFPB	
12.	 D-ISJP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Star Wings Dortmund	 LEBL-ELLX	 [13]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EGPE-LFTZ	 [13]
	 OO-KWQ	 Tecnam P.2010	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EHMZ	
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EHMZ	
	 SE-MOL	 Diamond DA.62	 Skyward Aviation	 EHBD-LFQQ	 [13]
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	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
13.	 CS-LAU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRZ-EGWU	 [14]
	 G-CLMA	 Vans RV-12	 M.Wilkinson	 EGZZ-EGZZ	 [14]
	 OE-FZD	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFPB-LFMN	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIML-LOWW	 [14]
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-EBHN	 [18]
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 EDGS-EDRY	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EBKT-LIPO	
	 OO-ILS	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 LFMD-EDDV	 [17]
14.	 CS-LTJ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EHAM-LFMD	
	 D-CAAF	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Arcus Air	 EGLF-EINN	 [15]
	 D-CEUS	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air	 LFMN-LEMG	 [15]
	 LX-PCL	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 LFMD-LFPB	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 LIPZ-EGHI	
	 N93AD	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Southern Acft Consultancy	 EGHI-EGHI	
	 OO-VMA	 Evektor EV-97RTC	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
15.	 D-CAWN	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LFPB-LFSB	
	 D-KIFR	 Taifun 17E	 pvt	 EDLM-EDML	 [19]
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	 [16]
	 N3737	 PA-46-310P Malibu	 Qualitair Llc Trustee	 EDAK-LFXA	 [17]
	 OE-FRM	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFPB-EGNX	
	 OE-FZE	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGSS-EDDH	 [16]
	 OK-ELD	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Elio Jet	 LKPR-LKPR	
	 OO-AAP	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBGB	 [20]
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LIPO-ESGJ	 [16]
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 LFLY-EHAM	
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LFBZ-EBBR	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-EGTE	
	 OO-PRO	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 JB-Repair bv	 EBBT-EBZR	 [20]
	 OO-TBG	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 B.Coupé	 EBZR-LFLP	 [16]
	 PH-DVK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Silver Flight	 LEIB-EHRD	
	 9H-AFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LFMD-LEIB	 [17]
	 9H-LFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EHAM-LSZH	
16.	 HA-JEO	 Cessna 650 Citation III	 Jet-Stream Llc	 LDZA-LDDU	 [17]
	 OO-HCZ	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBLG-EBLG	 [18]
	 9H-GKM	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Avcon Jet Malta	 ELLX-ELLX	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 9H-XFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LSZH-LIPZ	 [18]
17.	 D-EOGG	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 pvt	 EDFM-EDFM	
	 D-FLIZ	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Skydive 2 Fly bv	 EBCF-EBCF	 [20]
	 F-HCPB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Berlys Aero	 LFOP-LFOP	
	 F-HUNK	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Oyonnair	 LFML-LFML	
	 G-BSDH	 Robin Dr.400/180	 G-BSDH Group	 LFAC-EGTO	 [19]
	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-	
	 N776EE	 EMB-550 Praetor 600	 Embraer Executive Aircraft	 LEJR-EGSS	
	 OE-FFB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFRG-LIPZ	 [18]
	 OO-HCZ	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 local flight	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EGTE-LFTZ	 [18]
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EDDV-EBLG	 [18]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
18.	 D-CROG	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 EHBK-LEMG	
	 D-EOGG	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 pvt	 EDFM-LFMD	
	 HB-FOZ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Swiss Flight Services	 LSGC-LSGC	 [21]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIPZ-EBBR	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHR-ELLX	
	 N240LG	 Falcon 900EX	 UIM Aircraft	 EGLF-EGLF	 [20]
	 OK-HAR	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Aeropartner	 LKPR-LKPR	
	 OK-RPM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Time Air	 LIPO-LIRA	 [19]
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	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDB-EHRD	
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	
	 OO-HCZ	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 local flight	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFTZ-EGPE	 [22]
	 OO-SKU	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-TBG	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 B.Coupé	 LFLP-EBZR	 [20]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 ETNL-EIKY	 [19]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 EPLL-EDDP	 [19]
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
19.	 OO-EEJ	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260	 T.de Bruyn	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	 [19]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
20.	 D-CCCB	 Learjet 35A	 DRFW	 LEGE-EDSB	
	 D-EMMK	 Mooney M.20J	 L.Straubinger	 EDTD-EDTD	
	 D-IBLU	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Luxaviation Germany	 LIPZ-LKTB	 [21]
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [21]
	 HB-FOZ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 LX-EAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair	 LEMG-LEPA	 [21]
	 OO-ARI	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 A.Stelloo	 EBZH-EBAS	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EBMB-LIEO	
21.	 CS-LTS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-LFMN	 [22]
	 D-IWAW	 Beech B200	 Weser Airborne Sensing	 EDDG-EDDG	
	 N240LG	 Falcon 900EX	 UIM Aircraft	 EGLF-EGLF	
	 9H-VCE	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 EHAM-LEMD	 [22]
22.	 D-CARO	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LIML-EDDM	
	 EI-TCN	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKK-EGKA	 [23]
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGNH-EGKA	 [27]
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LIEO-EBMB	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LSGS	 [25]
23.	 D-CQAC	 Learjet 45	 Quick Air Jet Service	 LFTH-EDDK	
	 D-EFLI	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 pvt	 EDRY-EDRY	
	 F-AZLQ	 IAR-823	 J.Possemiers	 EBLE-EBZR	 [28]
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 GCLP-EBLG	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EGGW-LIRF	 [24]
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EBLG-LSZB	 [25]
24.	 N155HR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Corporate Ride scrl	 EBLG-EDLP	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHRD-LEBL	 [25]
	 OO-ISA	 Cessna 172S	 Aeroclub  Sanicole	 EBBL-EBLE	 [28]
	 OO-KWO	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	 [28]
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 SP-DLV	 Cessna 525 Citationjet	 Bartolini Air	 EBOS-LFBD	 [25]
25.	 CS-DXU	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFMD-LSGG	
	 D-IWIR	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Wirtgen Group	 LEIB-EDGS	 [26]
	 F-HDCF	 Robinson R.44	 Polycommerce	 EBLG-EBLG	
	 LX-JFV	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFPB-LFPB	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EGPH-LFMD	 [30]
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LSGS-EHAM	
	 SE-RFL	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 European Flight Systems	 LIPE-EGLF	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 LSZB-EBLG	 [3]
	 ST-23	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
26.	 CN-EMM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Global Jet IOM Ltd	 EGGW-GMMN	 [27]
	 CS-LTF	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDK-EPWA	 [27]
	 HB-JLD	 Falcon 8X	 MSC Aviation	 LSGG-LSGG	
	 LX-PCL	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 LSGG-EBBR	
	 OO-DTE	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heliventure FTO	 EBZZ-EBCI	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EHTW-LIRQ	 [27]
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EGPO-EBCI	
	 OO-SKA	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Skywings (delivery)	 EBKT-based	
	 PH-BBC	 Cessna 182T	 Eindhovense Aero Club	 EHEH-EHEH	
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	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LEPA-LIMP	 [1]
	 ST-23	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
27.	 D-CTTT	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Euro Link	 LIRP-LIRQ	
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LFMN-EBBR	 [1]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 H-31	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBLG-EBBE	
28.	 CS-CHE	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LFPB-LFMN	
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMN-EBLG	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 LFTH-EHBK	 [30]
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	
	 PH-KAT	 Tecnam P.2006T	 Kavel 10	 EHGG-EHBD	 [29]
	 SP-IZU	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bartolini Air	 LFBD-EGPN	 [29]
	 2-FEEL	 Cirrus SF.50	 Savuka Air	 EDTG-EBLG	
29.	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFPB-LFMN	
	 D-ESLM	 Pitts S-2A Special	 Y.Depret	 EBZR-	
	 N166QS	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Netjets	 KHYA-EGGW	 [30]
	 N226BB	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Brackx	 EDMA-EBOS	
	 OK-PHA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 EGCC-LEMG	 [30]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEBL-LIML	 [30]
	 OO-ELF	 Diamond DA.42	 Young Belgium Aviation	 EBCI-	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LIRQ-EGBB	 [1]
	 OO-ISA	 Cessna 172S	 Aeroclub  Sanicole	 EBLE-EBLE	
	 OO-KCE	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFTZ-LHBD	 [30]
	 OO-VVF	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Antwerpse Zweefclub Meeuw	 EBZR-	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
30.	 D-CHZF	 Cessna 550 Citation Bravo	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEAL-LOWI	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMD-LOWI	 [1]
	 OE-FOE	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LIEO-EDVE	 [1]
	 OE-FXY	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Airone	 LOWW-EDDM	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIML-LECO	 [2]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EIDW-	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LIRN-EBCI	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSZB-EBCI	
	 9H-JAN	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 pvt	 EHBD-EHBD	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
					   
First visits				  
01.	 G-CIRI	 Cirrus SR.20	 Cirrus Flyers Group		
02.	 OE-KTS	 PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 Zeiss Forkliftcenter		
03.	 OO-LUX	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation		
04.	 N666AS	 LC.41-550FG	 A.Scheerer		
	 PH-LEN	 Cessna F.172N	 C.Quist		
06.	 D-CHRG	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Hahn Air		
	 OO-SKB	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Skywings (delivery)		
	 PH-FCI	 BAe 3201 Jetstream	 AIS Airlines		
	 YL-DAM	 BD.700 Global Express	 Union Aviation		
07.	 D-IGAL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2+	 Proair Aviation		
	 LX-VDS	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Jetfly Aviation 	 	
	 OK-SKT	 Beech C90GTi	 pvt		
	 OO-ODK	 Robin Dr.401/160	 West Aviation Club		
08.	 T7-EMI	 Hawker 900XP	 Luxaviation San Marino		
10.	 HB-JFR	 Falcon 7X	 Japat AG		
12.	 SE-MOL	 Diamond DA.62	 Skyward Aviation		
13.	 G-CLMA	 Vans RV-12	 M.Wilkinson		
14.	 LX-PCL	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 	
	 N93AD	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Southern Acft Consultancy		
15.	 D-KIFR	 Taifun 17E	 pvt		
	 N3737	 PA-46-310P Malibu	 Qualitair Llc Trustee		
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16.	 9H-GKM	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Avcon Jet Malta		
17.	 D-EOGG	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 pvt		
	 N776EE	 EMB-550 Praetor 600	 Embraer Executive Aircraft		
18.	 OK-RPM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Time Air		
23.	 D-CQAC	 Learjet 45	 Quick Air Jet Service		
	 D-EFLI	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 pvt		
24.	 OO-ISA	 Cessna 172S	 Aeroclub  Sanicole		
25.	 F-HDCF	 Robinson R.44	 Polycommerce		
26.	 CN-EMM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Global Jet IOM Ltd		
28.	 2-FEEL	 Cirrus SF.50	 Savuka Air		
29.	 N166QS	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Netjets		
30.	 OE-FXY	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Airone		
	 9H-JAN	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 pvt		


